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The Card of Saint Felix West Hollywood from West Hollywood contains about 93 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.3. What User likes about Saint Felix West Hollywood:
Amazing drinks! We all had the watermelon martini. Food was very fresh and yummy. Really nice staff, quick
service and unreal playlist! | would come here for any occasion. read more. The place also offers the possibility
to sit outside and have something in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with
wheelchairs or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Saint Felix West Hollywood:

It was a total ripoff. We felt like we had been robbed. for a couple chicken sandwiches and some drinks. We went
there in the spirit of supporting a LGBTQ establishment, and left feeling totally taken advantage of. read more.
Saint Felix West Hollywood from West Hollywood is the perfect place if you want to try delicious American
courses like burgers or barbecue, You'll find delicious South American meals also on the menu. You can also
look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic
and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Saint Feliv West Hollywood Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
DESPERADO

Smoothies

COOKIE MONSTER

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Burgers

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

&tras

SWEET POTATO
Sandwiches

WILDFIRE CHICKEN SANDWICH
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces

MAYONNAISE

Dessert

CHEF'S LINE CHOCOLATE ICE
CREAM

SAISAS

CHIPOTLE

$14.0

$10.0

$13.5

$16.0

$16.0

$5.0

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Cocktails

MOSCOW MULE

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course

BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS

Beilagen & Evtras

POTATO CHIPS

Ted Wine

HOUSE RED

White

HOUSE WHITE

Featured Drinkis

MILLER LITE CAN

Bottled Beer & Cider

SOL BOTTLE

Modern Classics

WATERMELON MARTINI

Drink Specials

MILLER LITE BUCKET (5)

$13.0

$20.0

$5.0

$7.5

$13.5

$20.0
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Plat Princival

QUINOA BOWL $15.0
Tzakaya from Ocean
FIRECRACKER $14.0
Drinks

DRINKS

Mived Grill Selections
BLACKENED CHICKEN
FETTUCCINI

Seltzers & Canned Cocktails

WHITE CLAW BUCKET (5) $32.0

Towfat Aavors

ICE CREAM SANDWICH $11.0

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

$19.0

[ ]
Main courses
RIBS
NACHOS

Salads

BLEU SALAD $16.0
ST. FEILX HOUSE SALAD $9.0
TACOS

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER
MASHED POTATOES

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
SHRIMP

WINGS

FRIES

Signature Dishes

ST. FELIX SIGNATURE BURGER*
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP PASTA
ANGEL HAIR MARINARA PASTA

MAGIC CITY CEVICHE

Signature Cocklails
ST. FELIX SANGRIA GLASS
SAINT FELIX MOJITO
STOCKHOLM SYNDROME
MEZCAL DESPERADO
CUCUMBER DILETTANTE

Restaurant Calegory

», FRENCH

' Q VEGAN

, BAR

COCKTAIL
VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

SPAGHETTI

$13.0

$16.0
$20.0
$14.0
$16.0

$10.0
$13.5
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0
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STEAK Shared Plates

PASTA JORGE'S TACOS ESPECIAL $13.0
WRAP SLIDER TRIO* $17.0
BREAD HOLLYWOOD SWINGIN CHICKEN o
WINGS )
Beers MALAYSIAN-STYLE STEAK $16.0
SKEWERS

UNION JACK IPA 7.5

$ ST. FELIX INFAMOUS FRIES $9.0
FIRESTONE 805 BOTTLE $7.5 £l JEFFE'S NACHOS $14.0
BLUE MOON WITBIER 7.

UE MOO $7.5 HOUSE CUT CHIPS DIP $7.5

WHITE CLAW CAN 7.5

3 THAI DEVILED EGGS $10.5
ATHLETIC NA BEER UPSIDE DAWN o
GOLDEN ALE : Di .
PERONI BOTTLE 575 ishes are prepared with

BEEF BRISKET

Wine g[au BLUE CHEESE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON: ROBERT HALL ¥ ‘ BRUSSEL SPROUTS
PASO ROBLES CAB FRENCH ONION
MALBEC: KAIKEN BRUSSELS SPROUTS $13.0
CHARDONNAY: EVE BY CHARLES SMITH ONION
SAUVIGNON BLANC: KIM CRAWFORD POTATOES
PINOT GRIGIO: RUFFINO LUMINA CHEESE
YULUPA SPARKLING CHICKEN
ROSE: TRES CHIC BEEF

POTATOES
WATERMELON



Saint Felix West Hollywood

8945 Santa Monica BlvdCA Opening Hours:
90069, West Hollywood, United Thursday 17:00-02:00
States Friday 17:00-02:00

Saturday 17:00-02:00
Sunday 15:00-00:00
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