



https://menulist.menu 8945 Santa Monica BlvdCA 90069, West Hollywood, United States (+1)483102754428,(+1)3102754428 - http://www.saintfelix.net/



The Card of Saint Felix West Hollywood from West Hollywood contains about 93 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.3. What User likes about Saint Felix West Hollywood: Amazing drinks! We all had the watermelon martini. Food was very fresh and yummy. Really nice staff, quick service and unreal playlist! I would come here for any occasion. read more. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Saint Felix West Hollywood: It was a total ripoff. We felt like we had been robbed. for a couple chicken sandwiches and some drinks. We went there in the spirit of supporting a LGBTQ establishment, and left feeling totally taken advantage of. read more. Saint Felix West Hollywood from West Hollywood is the perfect place if you want to try delicious <u>American</u> courses like burgers or barbecue, You'll find delicious *South American* meals also on the menu. You can also look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



Alcoholic Drinks	¢14.0	Starters CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	
DESPERADO	\$14.0	CRISPT BRUSSELS SPROUTS	
Smoothies		Cocktails	
COOKIE MONSTER	\$10.0	MOSCOW MULE	\$13.0
Pasta		Spirits	
MAC CHEESE	\$13.5	MARTINI	
Vegetarian		Main Course	
CAULIFLOWER		BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$20.0
Burgers		Beilagen & Extras	
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$16.0	POTATO CHIPS	
Extras		Red Wine	
SWEET POTATO		HOUSE RED	
Sandwiches		White	
WILDFIRE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.0	HOUSE WHITE	
Chicken		Featured Drinks	
CHICKEN WINGS		MILLER LITE CAN	\$5.0
Sauces		Bottled Beer & Cider	
MAYONNAISE		SOL BOTTLE	\$7.5
Dessert		Modern Classics	
CHEF'S LINE CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM	\$5.0	WATERMELON MARTINI	\$13.5
SAISAS		Drink Specials	

SALSAS CHIPOTLE

\$20.0

MILLER LITE BUCKET (5)



\$13.0

Plat Principal	
QUINOA BOWL	\$15.0
Izakaya From Ocean	
FIRECRACKER	\$14.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Mixed Grill Selections	
BLACKENED CHICKEN FETTUCCINI	\$19.0
Seltzers & Canned Cockt	ails
WHITE CLAW BUCKET (5)	\$32.0
Lowfat Flavors	
ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$11.0
Bulk Meat By The Pound	d
BRISKET	
Main courses	
RIBS	
NACHOS	
Salads	

BLEU SALAD\$16.0ST. FEILX HOUSE SALAD\$9.0TACOS

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER MASHED POTATOES

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS SHRIMP WINGS FRIES

Signature Dishes

ST. FELIX SIGNATURE BURGER*	\$16.0
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP PASTA	\$20.0
ANGEL HAIR MARINARA PASTA	\$14.0
MAGIC CITY CEVICHE	\$16.0

Signature Cocktails

ST. FELIX SANGRIA GLASS	\$10.0
SAINT FELIX MOJITO	\$13.5
STOCKHOLM SYNDROME	\$14.0
MEZCAL DESPERADO	\$15.0
CUCUMBER DILETTANTE	\$14.0

Restaurant Category



FRENCH VEGAN BAR

COCKTAIL VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are being served

SPAGHETTI



СТ	Λ	V
31	A	N

- PASTA
- WRAP
- BREAD

Beers

UNION JACK IPA	\$7.5
FIRESTONE 805 BOTTLE	\$7.5
BLUE MOON WITBIER	\$7.5
WHITE CLAW CAN	\$7.5
ATHLETIC NA BEER UPSIDE DAWN GOLDEN ALE	\$7.5
PERONI BOTTLE	\$7.5

Wine Glass

CABERNET SAUVIGNON: ROBERT HALL PASO ROBLES CAB MALBEC: KAIKEN CHARDONNAY: EVE BY CHARLES SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC: KIM CRAWFORD PINOT GRIGIO: RUFFINO LUMINA YULUPA SPARKLING ROSÉ: TRÉS CHIC

Shared Plates

JORGE'S TACOS ESPECIAL	\$13.0
SLIDER TRIO*	\$17.0
HOLLYWOOD SWINGIN CHICKEN WINGS	\$27.0
MALAYSIAN-STYLE STEAK SKEWERS*	\$16.0
ST. FELIX INFAMOUS FRIES	\$9.0
EL JEFFE'S NACHOS	\$14.0
HOUSE CUT CHIPS DIP	\$7.5
THAI DEVILED EGGS	\$10.5

Dishes are prepared with



BEEF BRISKET BLUE CHEESE BRUSSEL SPROUTS

FRENCH ONION BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$13.0 ONION POTATOES CHEESE CHICKEN BEEF POTATOES WATERMELON



Saint Felix West Hollywood

8945 Santa Monica BlvdCA 90069, West Hollywood, United States **Opening Hours:** Thursday 17:00-02:00 Friday 17:00-02:00 Saturday 17:00-02:00 Sunday 15:00-00:00

